183WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
PA R T  O F  M A I N  F LO W  C O N T R O L  C ATA LO G U E
RUBBER BELLOWS
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
184 0800 ASMUSS
Single Sphere Expansion Joint - AS2129 Table E
 Code NB
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Allowable Movement (mm) Operating Condition
Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/032TE 32 95 10 6 10 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/050TE 50 105 10 6 10 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/065TE 65 115 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/080TE 80 135 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/100TE 100 150 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/125TE 125 165 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/150TE 150 180 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/200TE 200 210 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/250TE 250 230 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/300TE 300 230 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/350TE 350 265 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
RUBBER BELLOWS
A Rubber bellow is a flexible joint made from heat resisting synthetic elastomers and moulded in a spherical shape with metal floating
flanges.
Rubber Bellows (Fleixble Rubber Joints) are installed in piping systems to absorb movements in three directions:

Axial         Com-
pression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max           Tem-
perature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/080TE16 80 135 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/100TE16 100 150 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/150TE16 150 180 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/200TE16 200 210 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
Single Sphere Expansion Joint - EN1092-1 PN16
 Code NB
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Allowable Movement (mm) Operating Condition
Axial         Com-
pression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/050/PN16 50 105 10 6 10 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/065/PN16 65 115 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/080/PN16 80 135 15 8 12 25 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/100/PN16 100 150 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/125/PN16 125 165 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/150/PN16 150 180 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/200/PN16 200 210 20 12 16 15 16 80°C 700
FLFLEX/250/PN16 250 230 30 14 25 8 16 80°C 700
RUBBER BELLOWS
Note: This has a table E flange on one side and EN1092 PN16 on the other side.
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
186 0800 ASMUSS

Axial         Com-
pression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
 Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/080TED 80 175 50 35 40 30 16 80 650
FLFLEX/100TED 100 225 50 35 40 30 16 80 650
FLFLEX/150TED 150 225 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
FLFLEX/200TED 200 325 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
FLFLEX/250TED 250 325 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
FLFLEX/300TED 300 325 60 35 35 15 16 80 650
Double Sphere BSP Threaded Unions
Code NB
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Allowable Movement (mm) Operating Condition
Axial
Compression
Axial
Elongation
Transverse
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Max
Pressure
bar
Max
Temperature
Vacuum
Rating
FLFLEX/025BSP 25 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FLFLEX/032BSP 32 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FLFLEX/040BSP 40 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
FLFLEX/050BSP 50 200 22 6 22 40 16 80 500
187WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ